

1st on A/c bill

1

Name of Work-
Situation of Work-
Agency by which work is executed-
Date of Measurement-
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - House of Jato Manjhi to Haghripul to Baliyari Road. under pakamibomwa block. Agreement No. - RWD, Nowada/ 05/144614/CR7/2019-20 dated - 6/8/2020. Name of Contractor - Md. Sahagjahan Alam.					

Vill - Sualhani, P. S - Araia, Dist. - Gaya (Bihar)				
Date of start - 28.02.2020				
Date of Comp. - 27.11.2020				
Date of measurement - 28.07.2020				
Excavation for road work in soil.				
list Area	M. Area	list	8+4'	
0	5.221	.		
25	5.355	5.688	25	142.200
50	5.325	5.690	25	142.250
75	5.125	5.225	25	130.625
100	5.859	5.492	25	137.300
125	5.921	5.890	25	147.250
150	5.215	5.568	25	139.200

Total = 838.825

Continuation

1st on A/c bill

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
name of work:- House of Jato Manghi to Meghipur to Baligori Road					
Under Nardiganj block,					
agreement NO:- R/12, Alameda (S/ MMRG) SRO/ 2019-2020					
dated -06-05-2020.					
name of contractor:-					
Md. Saharjahan Alam					
Vill- Sudhani, P.S - Pradiganj, Gaya.					
date of start:- 28.02.2020					
date of completion:- 27.11.2020					
1) Construction of reference pillars and working bench mark.					
Qty vide MRP (2)					
0.800 km					
@ 6228.28/km = Rs 4983.00					
2) Construction of reference pillars					
Burgers.					
Qty vide MRP (3)					
0.800 km					
@ 1528.39/km = Rs 1223.00					
Total Rs 6206.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3) Excavation for road work in soil by mechanical means etc.					517 R 6206.50
Qty vide map (1) to (3)					3935.700 m ³
Limit					3200.00 m ³
@ 215.11/m ³ =					R 8688352.50
(4) Construction of granular sub-base by providing well graded material etc.					
Qty vide map (4)					659.23 m ³
@ 1458.41/m ³ =					R 954135.50
(5) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulders etc.					
Qty vide map (4)					412.800 m ³
@ 166.65/m ³ =					R 68793.00
(6) providing, laying, spreading and compacting NRM gr. 3					
Qty vide map (5)					227.08 m ³
@ 1701.25/m ³ =					R 406614.00
Total R					2124100.50

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Laying first class bedding on well compacted sand, morum etc.					
Qty vide TMRP (6)					
4.052 m ³					
@ 443.96/m ³ = Rs 1799.00					
(12) Filling in foundation trenches as per drawing					
Qty vide TMRP (7)					
6.958 m ³					
@ 443.96/m ³ = Rs 3089.00					
(13) Brick masonry work in cement mortar (1:3) in parapet wall					
Qty vide TMRP (8)					
3.956 m ³					
@ 5549.14/m ³ = Rs 19178.00					
(14) providing and fixing typical ring in primary sign board.					
Qty: 02 nos. vide TMRP (9)					
@ 10010.64/each = Rs 20021.00					
Total Rs 224940.00					
S					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) Brick masonry work in concrete mortar in foundation etc.		8/12	28		2264990.00
Qty vide TMBP (5)					
		16.218 m ³			
@ 5343.47 ₹					89332.00
					Total ₹ 2354227.00
Less 10% at pragreement					(-) 235427.00
					Net total ₹ 2118845.00
Add GST 12%					RS 254261.00
Add L.C 1% RS					21188.00

Grand total ₹ 2394294.00

Sd/-
10/09/2020
JE